General information about company

Scrip code 532479

Name of the company ISMT LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid- | shares shares hei 4| no- of shares
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underl}/mg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder (1) shares held equity | Depository (IVYH(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) shares | Receipts 1957) (VII) % of
(Iv) held | (VI) (VD) As 2% of Classeg: | Class | . (A+BC)
) (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter
(A) f}mmoter 27 75580182 75580182 [51.59 75580182 75580182 |51.59
Group
(B) Public 124769 70921201 70921201 |[48.41 70921201 70921201 |48.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 124796 146501383 146501383 | 100 146501383 146501383 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholqing »a8a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | “Omverston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa Lo
convertible securities and | *. % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
< (Xi) W s (Xi capital) (XI)= 0. [ tota No. (a) tota
X) arrants (Xi) (VIDHX)Asa% |(a) |Shares| Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 51.59 55000000 | 72.77 [75013632
Group
(B) Public 48.41 52499061
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 55000000 | 37.54 [ 127512693




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ]S\}I](;'rgf Total nos. ;it;le];o' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders |up equity | up De 051};0 & (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (V) . Total
(VI) 1957) (VIIl) |Classeg: |Class .
held o | Total Voting
V) Asa%of | X egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gf\/‘ﬁ;ﬂ?ﬁfy“ 18 4935033 4935033 |3.37 4935033 4935033 |3.37
() égzc?fty};er 9 70645149 70645149 |48.22 70645149 70645149 |48.22
(SK;’('IT)"taI 27 75580182 75580182 | 51.59 75580182 75580182 [ 51.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 27 75580182 75580182 |51.59 75580182 75580182 |51.59
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 12 72195 72195 0.05 72195 72195 0.05
© poreign Portfolio | 738471 738471 |05 738471 738471 |05
Financial
® Institutions/ 23 1996668 1996668 1.36 1996668 1996668 1.36
Banks
(S];l)k)(—;l;ota] 44 2807334 2807334 1.92 2807334 2807334 1.92
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;}c‘)?fifgglggﬁinal 115763 31077298 31077298 |21.21 31077298 31077298 |21.21
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |63 5615161 5615161 |3.83 5615161 5615161  |3.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) ‘Ij/ﬁ’}f %Eeg‘smed 4 31150 31150 0.02 31150 31150 0.02
Any Other
(e) (specify) 8895 31390258 31390258 |21.43 31390258 31390258 |21.43
(S];l’)k)(;l;otal 124725 68113867 68113867 |46.49 68113867 68113867 |46.49
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 124769 70921201 70921201 |48.41 70921201 70921201 |48.41
B)2)+(B)
3




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 124796 146501383 146501383 | 100 146501383 146501383 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 124796 146501383 146501383 | 100 146501383 146501383 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XI11) .
Underlying . . . ... equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage o_f : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) Asa % |No. |total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.37 0 0 4935033
(d) 48.22 55000000 | 77.85 | 70078599
f‘l“)b‘TOt"‘l (A) 51.59 55000000 | 72.77 | 75013632
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.59 55000000 | 72.77 | 75013632
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 0.05 8589
(e) 0.5 722971
63)] 1.36 1984529
Sub-Total (B) 1.92 2716089
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.21 20719032
(a(ii)) 3.83 5565261
(b) 0.02 31150
(e) 21.43 23467529
?;b‘TOtal (B) 46.49 49782972
Total Public
Shareholding
48.41 52499061

B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 127512693
Total
(ATB+C ) 100 55000000 | 37.54 [ 127512693




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK
KUMAR JAIN
(HUF)

B R TANEJA
(HUF)

BALDEVRAJ
TOPANRAM
TANEJA

SALIL
BALDEV
TANEJA

JAGDISH
PRASAD
SUREKA HUF

ALKA P
MEHTA

TARA JAIN

PAN (1)

AAAHA6414]

AAAHBS5023N

AAAPT6769K

AAAPT6770G

AABHIJ6053K

AAKPM1612]

AAXPJ8393C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2536181

81760

9033

233040

79932

73473

1414848

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2536181

81760

9033

233040

79932

73473

1414848

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

0.06

0.01

0.16

0.05

0.05

0.97

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2536181

81760

9033

233040

79932

73473

1414848

Class eg:y

Total

2536181

81760

9033

233040

79932

73473

1414848

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

0.06

0.01

0.16

0.05

0.05

0.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

0.06

0.01

0.16

0.05

0.05

0.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

lo




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 2536181 81760 9033 233040 79932 73473 1414848
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MINI

SUREKA

AAYUSHI
JAIN

AKSHAY
JAIN

RAMESH
SUREKA

JAGDISH
PRASAD
SUREKA

PRITI
SUREKA

RAJ K
SUREKA

PAN (1)

AFWPK2456B

AHKPJ1999A

AIEPJ6282D

AJUPS9096B

AKWPS2455H

ALBPS5796H

ALKPS7359H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

650

41424

10313

132155

40448

20213

85754

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

650

41424

10313

132155

40448

20213

85754

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.01

0.09

0.03

0.01

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

650

41424

10313

132155

40448

20213

85754

Class eg:y

Total

650

41424

10313

132155

40448

20213

85754

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.01

0.09

0.03

0.01

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.01

0.09

0.03

0.01

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

[0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 ’
Number of equity

shares held in 650 41424 10313 132155 40448 20213 85754
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY SUREKA

SAVITRI DEVI SUREKA

AVISHI SUREKA

ROHIN RAJ SUREKA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMGPS1968R

AMIPS6066Q

BNGPS4897F

BNGPS4898L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56423

99386

10000

10000

4935033

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

56423

99386

10000

10000

4935033

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.07

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

56423

99386

10000

10000

4935033

Class eg:y

Total

56423

99386

10000

10000

4935033

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.07

0.01

0.01

3.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.07

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56423

99386

10000

10000

4935033

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIAN
SEAMLESS
ENTERPRISES
LTD

TULIKA
ESTATE &
HOLDING
PVT LTD

MISRILALL
PROPERTIES
PLTD

MISRILALL
MINES PVT
LIMITED

PRISMO
(INDIA)
LIMITED

SHENTRACON
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SATYA
LEASING
COMPANY
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACI3891C

AAACTO0214E

AABCMB8413B

AABCM9928P

AACCP8406C

AADCS6565Q

AADCS7234E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68918858

543023

23527

601197

210872

18543

304027

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

68918858

543023

23527

601197

210872

18543

304027

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

47.04

0.37

0.02

0.41

0.14

0.01

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68918858

543023

23527

601197

210872

18543

304027

Class eg:y

Total

68918858

543023

23527

601197

210872

18543

304027

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

47.04

0.37

0.02

0.41

0.14

0.01

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.04

0.37

0.02

0.41

0.14

0.01

0.21




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 55000000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 78 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of
equity shares
held in 68918858 0 0 601197 210872 18543 304027
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIGHTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHENTRACON FINALEASE PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECP4325])

AAECS4116]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

24802

70645149

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300

24802

70645149

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

48.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

24802

70645149

Class eg:y

Total

300

24802

70645149

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

48.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

48.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

55000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

77.85

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

24802

70078599

Reason for not
providing PAN




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

life insurance corporation of india

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1983208

1983208

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1983208

1983208

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1983208

1983208

Class eg:y

Total

1983208

1983208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1983208

1983208




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

NRI

NRI

Clearing
Members

NRI - Non-
Repat

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIVEK BHIMSARIA

PAN (1)

ADWPB8789N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

7017

1

79

234

728

831

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5217951

12652020

2180474

137284

140658

11952687

1287758

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5217951

12652020

2180474

137284

140658

11952687

1287758

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.64

1.49

0.09

0.1

0.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5217951

12652020

2180474

137284

140658

11952687

1287758

Class eg:y

Total

5217951

12652020

2180474

137284

140658

11952687

1287758

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.56

8.64

1.49

0.09

0.1

8.16

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.56

8.64

1.49

0.09

0.1

0.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

10120633

2180474

137284

140658

11774296

1287758

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Foreign Individuals NRI

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (I) JITEN KIRTANLAL SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAHPS3204P Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) | 2 1 8895

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1900 7418640 31390258
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 1900 7418640 31390258
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 5.06 21.43
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1900 7418640 31390258

Class eg:y

Total 1900 7418640 31390258

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | 5.06 21.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 5.06 21.43
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1900

7418640

23467529

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







